
HALL PRICING

The Hunt Branch Library is one of the City of Fullerton's most historical locations, newly renovated.
The rental of the Hall includes the placement of our standard event tables and chairs, based on
a customized floor plan. There is 4-hour minimum for all rentals. Dining capacity of the Hall is 160
guests. 

PHONE 714.738.6575   www.cityoffullerton.com
201 S. BASQUE AVE. FULLERTON, CA 92833

FULLERTON
RESIDENT

$1,200

$105/hr

$1,600

$800
$150/hr
$200/hr

BLOCKED TIMES &
HOURLY OPTIONS

Friday & Sunday 4pm-12am

Saturday 4pm-12am

Monday - Thursday 4pm-12am 
Friday & Sunday Hourly

Saturday Hourly
Monday - Thursday Hourly

NON-RESIDENT
OR GROUPS

$1,600

$155/hr

$2,000

$1,200
$200/hr
$250/hr

HALL
HUNT BRANCH LIBRARY 

Staff $30/hr per staff 
Security Guards $35/hr per guard 
Alcohol Fee $150

ADDITIONAL FEES:

http://www.cityoffullerton.com/fccrentals

