HALL HUNT BRANCH LIBRARY

The Hunt Branch Library is one of the City of Fullerton's most historical locations, newly renovated. The rental of the **Hall** includes the placement of our standard event tables and chairs, based on a customized floor plan. There is 4-hour minimum for all rentals. Dining capacity of the Hall is 160 guests.

HALL PRICING

BLOCKED TIMES & HOURLY OPTIONS	FULLERTON RESIDENT	NON-RESIDENT OR GROUPS
Friday & Sunday 4pm-12am	\$1,200	\$1,600
Saturday 4pm-12am	\$1,600	\$2,000
Monday - Thursday 4pm-12am	\$800	\$1,200
Friday & Sunday Hourly	\$150/hr	\$200/hr
Saturday Hourly	\$200/hr	\$250/hr
Monday – Thursday Hourly	\$105/hr	\$155/hr

ADDITIONAL FEES:

- Staff \$30/hr per staff
- Security Guards \$35/hr per guard
- Alcohol Fee \$150

201 S. BASQUE AVE. FULLERTON, CA 92833

PHONE 714.738.6575 www.cityoffullerton.com



4